In the interest of product improvement, Metron claims the right to alter specifications without notice.
 daeg
SpO2 Analyzer
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
• Extensive simulation range for SpO2, heart
rate, and pulse amplitude
• Large flash memory for storage of up to 80
downloaded R-curves (oximeter makes)

HP DeskJet, Canon Bubble Jet or compatible.
daeg SpO2 Analyzer
Ordering Information
Order no:
12700: daeg SpO2 Analyzer
Accessories:
12715: Finger Probe AFP-1
17030: Battery Eliminator daeg, 240V
  or
17027R: Regulated Battery Eliminator 115V
17031: Battery package, 4-cells
12710: User and Service Manual (CD)
Options:
11150: Carrying case
12711: Probe Test Adapter Box
12712: PRO-Soft daeg
12713: PRO-Soft daeg, demo
12714: User Manual PRO-Soft daeg
17024: Universal Banana Adapter
 SpO2 Probe Adapters
12761: BCI Compatible Direct SpO2
12761N: BCI Compatible 9-Pin SpO2
12762: Criticare Compatible Direct SpO2
12762N: Criticare Compatible 9-Pin SpO2
12764: Datascope Compatible Direct SpO2
12764N: Datascope Compatible 9-Pin SpO2
12765: Datex Compatible Direct SpO2
12765N: Datex Compatible 9-Pin SpO2
12766: Philips Compatible Direct SpO2
12767: Invivo Compatible Direct SpO2
12768: Nihon Kohden Compatible Direct SpO2
12769N: Nonin Compatible 9-Pin SpO2
12770: Novametrix Compatible Direct SpO2
12773: Simed Compatible Direct SpO2
12774: Spacelabs Compatible Direct SpO2
12775: Sensormedics Compatible Direct SpO2
12776: Masimo Compatible Direct SpO2